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Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:
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Escola Secundaria Maria Amalia Vaz de Carvalho, Lisboa

2023-09-13

410 - Filosofia

14/09/2023 15:09:11

6265094319

7006011817

7927364979

2011473810

9117802539

2548271285

3886655210

4634441179

9627488240

1014721199

4451388015

8661668344

1055579389

1612849288

1139660659

5684239501

4850718612

7140937869

6367531130

8833707873

2971274543

1690514167

Jodo Ricardo Oliveira Duarte

Helena Cardoso da Silva

Maria Cristina Ohana Carneiro Silva

Rui Pedro Pinheiro da Fonseca

Sénia Catarina Cabrita Martins da Luz

Ricardo Neto Henriques

Sandra Raquel da Silva Felizardo Gomes Girdo Henriques

Diogo Miguel Correia Tomas

Leticia Souza Aquino

Maria do Rosario de Jesus Nunes

Miguel Bruno Nogueira Duarte

Isabel Rute Reis Miranda Guarda da Cruz Reinaldo

Sénia Cristina Ferreira Marques Carvao

Pedro Miguel Ferreira Soares Figueira

Xavier Viana de Oliveira Rafael

Manuel Anténio do Carmo Ferreiro

Ana Maria Serra Lanca Coelho Palma Mira

Inés Pereira Rodrigues

Marta Sofia Gréos Pires

Alexandre Ferreira Carvalho

Sebastido Maria Vasconcelos da Cruz Braga

Patricia Maria Ferreira de Almeida

N° Escola : 400348
N° Horario : 9
N° Horas: 14

Diretor
Nuno Miguel da Cruz Baiao

Direcao da ESMAVC
Quadriénio 2021/2025
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15,567

15,300

15,000

15,000

14,000
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6535184749

8044168605

9066248742

8885182135

7750962425

9464625635

5033036904

2371643734

5050174473

2008292177

1744865256

1423022661

4435948869

3740728574

Simone Oliveira da Silva Grohs

Carlos Daniel Moreira de Barros

Francisco Augusto Oliveira Costa

Rui Miguel Simdes Antunes

Bruno Miguel Rodrigues Marréo

Maria Inés Gongalves Macedo Proenca Alves

Rosangela Aparecida da Silva

César Miguel Melo Ribeiro

Geane Vidal de Negreiros Lima

Liliana Raquel Jorge Ferreira

Edson da Fonseca Viana

Fernanda Luis da Silva Ferreira Salgado de Oliveira

Maria Teresa Pinto Ledo Aleixo

Guilherme Berjano Valente

ESMAVC, 14 de Setembro de 2023
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Diretor
Nuno Miguel da Cruz Baiao

Direcao da ESMAVC
Quadriénio 2021/2025



